  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
February, 2006 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MBR1060/D
MBR1060, MBR1080,
MBR1090, MBR10100
MBR1060 and MBR10100 are Preferred Devices
SWITCHMODE�

    KA
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBR1060 TO−220 50 Units/Rail
MBR1080 TO−220 50 Units/Rail
MBR1060G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MBR10100G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MBR1090 TO−220 50 Units/Rail
MBR10100 TO−220 50 Units/Rail
MBR1090G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Package
B10x0 = Device Code
x = 6, 8, 9 or 10
KA = Diode Polarity
MBR1080G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MBR1060, MBR1080, MBR1090, MBR10100